REGISTRY OF RADIOACTIVE SEALED SOURCES AND DEVICES
SAFETY EVALUATION OF DEVICE
(AMENDS IN ITS ENTIRETY)
NO. : NC-646-D-137-S  DATE: July 31, 2006  PAGE: 1 of 7
DEVICE TYPE: Laboratory Moisture Content System
MODEL No.: 4232
MANUFACTURER/DISTRIBUTOR: Troxler Electronic Laboratories
3008 Cornwallis Road
P.O. Box 12057
Research Triangle Park, NC  27709
(919) 549-8661
SEALED SOURCE MODEL DESIGNATION: ISOTOPE: MAXIMUM ACTIVITY:
Troxler Drawing No. A-105162 which covers:
QSA Global, Inc.
Model No. CVN.CY2
Capsule Type X.1
Special Form Certificate No. USA/0632/S
Cf-252 110 microcuries (4.07 MBq)
Troxler Drawing No. A-105862 which covers:
Isotope Product Laboratories
Model # HEG-252
Special Form Certificate No. USA/0632/S
Cf-252 110 microcuries (4.07 MBq)
LEAK TEST FREQUENCY: 12 months
PRINCIPAL USE: (G) Portable Moisture Density Gauge
CUSTOM DEVICE:  YES X NO
REGISTRY OF RADIOACTIVE SEALED SOURCES AND DEVICES
SAFETY EVALUATION OF DEVICE
(AMENDS IN ITS ENTIRETY)
NO. : NC-646-D-137-S  DATE: July 31, 2006  PAGE: 2 of 7
DEVICE TYPE: Laboratory Moisture Content System
DESCRIPTION:
The Model 4232 Laboratory Moisture Content Gauge is a semi-fixed1, non-portable laboratory analysis